
Catch a Ride with St. Lawrence County Public Transit!

      facebook.com@SLCPublicTransit
www.slcnypublictransit.com

Route #18
Shuttle Schedule

(315) 386-2600
info@slcnypublictransit.com

Schedule updated on 5/8/20



Route #18 Shuttle Schedule

Monday - Friday

•	Fares: $2 each way
•	Drivers do not have change 
•	Buses are wheelchair accessible
•	Bike rack available 

•	Riders should arrive ten minutes 
before departure

•	Please have exact fare
•	Free WiFi

Destination AM (Depart)
Massena Price Chopper 5:45

Raymondville Raymondville Park 6:01
Norfolk Smith’s Superette 6:11

Norwood Town Hall 6:21

Potsdam

Save-A-Lot 6:32
Canton Potsdam Hospital 6:38

Urgent Care 6:43
Depot St. 6:50

Save-A-Lot 7:02
Norwood Town Hall 7:15

Norfolk
Smith’s Superette 7:21

Norfolk Primary Care Center 7:24
Raymondville Raymondville Park 7:31

Massena Price Chopper 7:45


